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Rezultati glasovanja za župana po kandidatih 

 
 

KANDIDAT: 1 Miha Ješe 

 

Št.    Volišče Št. glasov % glasov 
01-001   KRAJEVNA SKUPNOST GODEŠIČ 35   18.23 
01-002   OSNOVNA ŠOLA RETEČE 43   11.08 
01-003   OŠ CVETKO GOLAR I. 210   71.19 
01-004   OŠ CVETKO GOLAR II. 226   74.83 
01-006   GORENJSKA PREDILNICA 131   68.95 
01-007   GASILSKI DOM GOSTEČE 66   70.21 
02-008   ZADRUŽNI DOM LOG NAD ŠKOFJO LO 57   38.26 
02-009   ŠOLA GABRK 34   51.52 
02-010   ZADRUŽNI DOM ZMINEC 103   47.03 
02-011   OŠ ŠKOFJA LOKA - MESTO - ODDEL 113   66.86 
02-012   UPRAVNA ENOTA ŠKOFJA LOKA 309   75.92 
02-015   PUŠTALSKI GRAD 103   50.74 
02-016   TRGOVINA KMEČKI STROJI 38   43.68 
03-017   OŠ LENART 20   17.86 
03-018   KS PODLUBNIK 421   82.39 
03-020   VRTEC NAJDIHOJCA 304   80.00 
03-021   VDC KRANJ, ENOTA ŠKOFJA LOKA,  127   58.80 
03-022   GASILSKI DOM STARA LOKA 158   68.40 
03-023   OSNOVNA ŠOLA BUKOVŠČICA 37   36.27 
03-024   OSNOVNA ŠOLA BUKOVICA 59   35.33 
04-025   GASILSKI DOM VIRMAŠE 147   59.27 
04-026   KULTURNI DOM SV. DUH 235   69.73 
04-027   OŠ ŠKOFJA LOKA - MESTO 180   82.19 
04-029   DOM ZB NOV 208   78.20 
04-030   ZDRAVSTVENI DOM 310   82.45 
01-901   PREDČASNO GLASOVANJE 131   81.88 
01-997   GLASOVANJE PO POŠTI 2  100.00 

 
 

KANDIDAT: 2 Metod Di Batista 

 

Št.    Volišče Št. glasov % glasov 
01-001   KRAJEVNA SKUPNOST GODEŠIČ 157   81.77 
01-002   OSNOVNA ŠOLA RETEČE 345   88.92 
01-003   OŠ CVETKO GOLAR I. 85   28.81 
01-004   OŠ CVETKO GOLAR II. 76   25.17 
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01-006   GORENJSKA PREDILNICA 59   31.05 
01-007   GASILSKI DOM GOSTEČE 28   29.79 
02-008   ZADRUŽNI DOM LOG NAD ŠKOFJO LO 92   61.74 
02-009   ŠOLA GABRK 32   48.48 
02-010   ZADRUŽNI DOM ZMINEC 116   52.97 
02-011   OŠ ŠKOFJA LOKA - MESTO - ODDEL 56   33.14 
02-012   UPRAVNA ENOTA ŠKOFJA LOKA 98   24.08 
02-015   PUŠTALSKI GRAD 100   49.26 
02-016   TRGOVINA KMEČKI STROJI 49   56.32 
03-017   OŠ LENART 92   82.14 
03-018   KS PODLUBNIK 90   17.61 
03-020   VRTEC NAJDIHOJCA 76   20.00 
03-021   VDC KRANJ, ENOTA ŠKOFJA LOKA,  89   41.20 
03-022   GASILSKI DOM STARA LOKA 73   31.60 
03-023   OSNOVNA ŠOLA BUKOVŠČICA 65   63.73 
03-024   OSNOVNA ŠOLA BUKOVICA 108   64.67 
04-025   GASILSKI DOM VIRMAŠE 101   40.73 
04-026   KULTURNI DOM SV. DUH 102   30.27 
04-027   OŠ ŠKOFJA LOKA - MESTO 39   17.81 
04-029   DOM ZB NOV 58   21.80 
04-030   ZDRAVSTVENI DOM 66   17.55 
01-901   PREDČASNO GLASOVANJE 29   18.13 
01-997   GLASOVANJE PO POŠTI 0    0.00 

 


